Edgar Filing: JOHNSON CONTROLS INC - Form 4

Form 4	CONTROLS INC	2										
September (OMB AF	PROVAL		
FORM	UNITED	STATES			AND EXCH , D.C. 20549		E CO	MMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287		
Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange									Expires: Estimated a burden hour response			
obligatio may con <i>See</i> Instr 1(b).	ons Section 17(a) of the l	Public U	Jtility Hol		ny Ac	t of 19	935 or Section				
(Print or Type	Responses)											
Crosby Grady L Symbo					d Ticker or Trad	c	Is	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)				
(]			3. Date of Earliest Transaction(Month/Day/Year)09/02/2016					Director 10% Owner X Officer (give title Other (specify below) below) VP Pub Affairs, Chief Div Ofcr				
				endment, D onth/Day/Yea	Date Original ar)		A	 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting 				
							Pe	erson				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	ole I - Non-	Derivative Sec	urities	Acquir	ed, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execution any	Date, if	3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securities A pror Disposed of (Instr. 3, 4 and	f (D) l 5)	d (A)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
Common Stock	09/02/2016			Code V D	Amount 10,931.883 (1)	(A) or (D) D	Price (2)	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4) 0	(Instr. 4) D			

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	ctionDerivative Securities		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount Underlying Securitie (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amou or Numb of Sha
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 27.85	09/02/2016		D		10,200	10/05/2014	10/05/2022	Common Stock	10,2
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 28.54	09/02/2016		D		3,400	10/07/2013	10/07/2021	Common Stock	3,4(
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 50.23	09/02/2016		D		4,375	11/18/2016 <u>(4)</u>	11/18/2024	Common Stock	4,37
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 43.86	09/02/2016		D		5,323	10/07/2017 <u>(4)</u>	10/07/2025	Common Stock	5,32

Edgar Filing: JOHNSON CONTROLS INC - Form 4

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Crosby Grady L 5757 N GREEN BAY AVENUE MILWAUKEE, WI 53209			VP Pub Affairs, Chief Div Ofcr				
Signatures							
/s/ Catherine M. Walker, attorney- Crosby	in-fact for	r Grady L.	09/06/2016				
<u>**</u> Signature of Reporting	Person		Date				

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

The balance includes 49.36 shares acquired via the issuer's dividend reinvestment and common stock purchase plan since the reporting person's last filing. The acquisitions are exempt from Section 16. The balance also includes 326.55 shares acquired via dividend reinvestment on October 2, 2015, January 5, April 4, July 5, and August 19, 2016 at prices ranging from \$38.58 to \$45.03 per share.

Each share of Johnson Controls, Inc. ("Johnson Controls") was converted into 0.8357 ordinary shares of Johnson Controls International
(2) plc (formerly Tyco International plc) ("JCI plc") and \$5.7293 in cash in connection with the closing of the merger between Johnson Controls and JCI plc (the "merger").

- (3) The options were converted into an equivalent number of options with respect to JCI plc at the same exercise price in connection with the closing of the merger.
- (4) Fifty percent of the options become exercisable two years after grant date; the remaining 50%, three years after grant date.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.